
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: WRAG 17-
211

Name: Emergency Spillway Repairs Contracts

Status:Type: WR General Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/13/2017 Water Resources Agency Board of Directors

On agenda: Final action:9/18/2017

Title: Consider recommending that the Monterey County Water Resources Agency Board of Supervisors
authorize the General Manager, subject to approval by County Counsel, to enter into standard agency
time and materials construction contracts on an emergency basis for immediate repairs of the San
Antonio Dam Spillway and the Nacimiento Dam Spillway for an amount not-to-exceed $200,000 each;
and authorize the General Manager to sign change orders to both contracts not-to-exceed in the
aggregate $100,000, for a total of all work not-to-exceed $500,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. DSOD Letter, 3. Spillway Work Plans, 4. Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Water Resources Agency Board of
Directors

9/18/2017 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

